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Men / E
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam H BarP BarsVaultRingsPommelFloor

1 MICH * 431.000 74.400 71.050 70.950 72.350 71.250 71.000
21 1 2 1 1

112 Anthony Stefanelli 15.400 14.200
111 Paul Rizkalla 15.050 14.75014.200
103 Taylor Harrower 14.850 13.550
110 Tristian Perez-Rivera 14.600 13.900 14.900 14.40013.750
104 Hub Humphrey 14.500 14.100
105 Nick Hunter 14.650 13.70015.050
108 Nolan Novak 14.650
101 Adrian de los Angeles 14.200 13.450 14.75014.700
106 Dylan James 13.650 14.500
107 Colin Mahar 15.000
100 Dmitri Belanovski 14.200
113 Michael Strathern 14.000 14.600
109 Mark Panhorst 14.850
102 Stacey Ervin 12.900

2 PSU * 425.100 72.150 70.650 72.950 72.500 68.900 67.950
12 2 1 2 2

314 Joseph Lawson 15.400 14.750
321 Ismael Sanabria 14.700 12.700
313 Trevor Howard 14.550 14.40015.550 14.25015.300
309 Matthew Felleman 14.100 12.850 14.150 13.60011.900
307 Dominic DiFulvio 13.400 14.15013.100 14.450
312 Craig Hernandez 15.450
304 Leroy Clarke Jr. 14.450 14.700 14.05014.050
305 Colin Coates 14.300
317 Christian McSwain 13.600
308 Tristan Duverglas 15.05015.450
323 Gregory Tamargo 14.150
311 Quest Hayden 13.35013.200

3 PUR * 395.700 69.900 67.800 70.450 70.700 64.150 52.700
33 3 3 3 4

406 ALEXANDER RODRIGUEZ 15.100 15.000
403 JAIME DA SILVA 14.350 13.85014.000 13.20013.950
407 RAFAEL MORALES 14.250 13.900 14.050 12.400
408 Andres Perez 13.700 14.500 14.25013.250
401 CARLOS RIVERA 12.500 13.750 13.000
413 Isaac Cotto 13.100 14.500
402 JOSE I. HERNANDEZ 12.050 13.450 13.450
405 TOMMY RAMOS 15.500
412 Jose Lopez 14.40013.900
415 Eliezer Calixto 11.100
404 LUIS RIVERA 13.800
414 Braulio Arroyo 11.450
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4 TEM * 394.650 67.450 63.050 66.550 67.950 62.550 67.100
44 4 4 4 3

503 Blaise CONSENZA 14.700 13.20011.200
509 Casey POLIZZOTTO 13.850 11.450 12.75012.300 12.550
519 Jordan Motter 13.700 13.750
514 Patrick Henley 12.600 13.450
510 Phil PRUETT 12.600
521 Mike Bittner 14.050 14.100 13.800
517 Misha Kustin 12.800 13.750
507 Luca JOE 12.550
513 Demetris ZAMBAS 12.200 13.700
511 Jakob WELSH 13.700 12.60012.550
512 Anthone WRIGHT 13.90013.600 13.700
502 Grady COOPER 13.250
520 Jon Rydzefski 13.75012.550
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